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APPENDIX 3 
 
INDUCTION PROGRAMME 2003/04 

 
 

SUBJECT 
 

 
DATE 

 
R/O 

What the Council Does 
 

Tues 20 May R/O 

Rights and Responsibilities of Members/Constitution 
 

Wed 21 May  R/O 

Financial Services (refresher) 
 

Thurs 22 May R/O 

Introduction to Development Control/Replacement 
Local Plan 
 

Tues 27 May R 

Comprehensive Performance Assessment (CPA) 
 

Wed 28 May R 

Leisure/Contracted Services/Environmental Health 
 

Wed 4 June R/O 

Council Tax/Housing Benefit 
 

Wed 11 June R/O 

CPA Training (external presenter from EELGC) 
 

Wed 18 June R 

Housing Strategy and Policy 
 

Wed 25 June  R 

Planning Bill 
 

Wed 16 July R 

Key Worker/Affordable Housing  
 

Wed 23 July R 

Crime and Disorder/The Role of the Police Locally 
 

Wed 30 July R 

  
R/O = Recommended for new Members/Optional for existing Members 
R = Recommended for all Members 
 
 


